
1. MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIPS

Sl. Scholarship Title
Country of 

Origin

Total Amount 

(Rs.)
Name of Donor(s) Recipients name Dept Year

1
Meera Roy & Bimal Kumar Roy Memorial 

Scholarship
INDIA                 25,000 Sukanto Roy & Anjana Ganguly Roy (77 ETC) SHAMA  AFREEN ETC 4th

2 Ranajit Kumar Ganguly Memorial Scholarship INDIA                 25,000 Sukanto Roy & Anjana Ganguly Roy (77 ETC) ALOK  PANDEY ETC 2nd

3 Shiv Kinkar Talapatra Memorial Scholarship INDIA                 25,000 
Koustav Biswas (2000 ME) and Suvalaxmi 

Bhattacharya (2000 MET)
ANUPAM SINGH IT 2nd

4
Minati Sarkar & Amalendra Nath Roy Sarkar 

Memorial Scholarship
INDIA                 25,000 Barit Roy Sarkar (89 ETC) Arpita Das ETC 1st

5 Santi Pada Roy Memorial Scholarship CANADA Sanchita Roy & Subhro Sajal Roy (89 CE)

2002 Bappaditya-Himadri Memorial Scholarship Global Alumni of 2002 Batch worldwide

Asim Kumar Roy Memorial Book Grant No.1 INDIA Jaya Roy (Wife of Asim K Roy) 

6 Krishna Ghosh Memorial Scholarship INDIA                 25,000 Bhaskar Ghosh (98 MET) SIRSHAPAN KUNDA ROY MET 2nd

7 Prof. Saktisekhar Basu Memorial Scholarship INDIA                 25,000 Prosenjit Chakraborty (87 EE) RAJNI  MEENA EE 1st

8 Amlan Jyoti Basu Memorial Family Scholarship UAE
Suravi Basu w/o Late Amlan Jyoti Basu (87 

CE)

Alok Ghosh Memorial Scholarship for Mechanical 

Engineering
INDIA Sreedip Ghosh & Debrup Ghosh

9 Harihar Datta Memorial Scholarship UAE                 25,000 Mayukh Datta (90 CE) DEVOTKARSH  DUBEY CE 1st

1st
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10
Satya Narayan Mukhopadhyay Memorial 

Scholarship No.1
INDIA                 25,000 SOUJANYA  PATHAK

 Community 

Science & Tech 

COMST 

2nd

11
Satya Narayan Mukhopadhyay Memorial 

Scholarship No.2
INDIA                 25,000 HARSHIT  MAURYA  CST 2nd

12
Umesh Chandra Dasgupta Memorial Scholarship 

No. 1
USA                 25,000 Ujjal Dasgupta (68 CE) DIVYANSH  KASHYAP CE 2nd

13 Hemoprova Dasgupta Memorial Scholarship No. 1 USA                 25,000 Ujjal Dasgupta (68 CE) Sakshi Rauthan CE 3rd

14 Dilip Kumar Sircar Memorial Scholarship USA                 25,000 Kalyan Sircar (79 EE) Sakshi Kailash Pardhi EE 4th

15 Smt. Golap Saha Memorial Scholarship USA                 25,000 Arun Saha (66CE) and Anuradha Saha (69EE) CHENNUPALLI  SATHWIK CST 4th

16 Bishnupada Bhattacharya Memorial Scholarship USA                 25,000 Sripati Bhattacharya (63EE)
PARDHA KRISHNA MOHAN  

CHERUKUMALLI
CST 4th

17 Satyabrata Roy Memorial Scholarship USA                 25,000 Debasis & Aparna Chatterjee (non-alumni) BORIGI  JYOTHIRADHITHYA CST 3rd

18 Malobika Bagchi Memorial Scholarship USA                 25,000 Prabir Bagchi (69ME) SURYA PRATAP  SINGH IT 3rd

19 Ganapati Sengupta Memorial Scholarship USA                 25,000 
Dr. Elizabeth E. Sengupta (w/o late Ganapati 

Sengupta, 59 Met)
UMASHANAKAR  . CST 4th

20 Amulya Ratan Saha Memorial Scholarship USA                 25,000 Arun Saha (66CE) and Anuradha Saha (69EE) MEESALA SAI DUSHWANTH  KUMAR CST 4th

21 Arunima Das Memorial Scholarship USA                 25,000 Arun Saha (66CE) and Anuradha Saha (69EE) K. RAM CHANDRA  SIDDHARTH CST 4th

22 Dipak K Ray Memorial Scholarship USA                 25,000 Piyali Dey (90Arch) and Dell, Inc CHATLA  JITHIN SRI SURYA IT 4th

23 Ashalata Datta Memorial Scholarship USA                 25,000 Bishuddhananda Datta (66 CE) VINAY  ADARI IT 4th

24 Ranendra Kumar Basu Memorial Scholarship USA                 25,000 Bishuddhananda Datta (66 CE) ABHILASH  VARANASI CST 4th

Smt. Archana Mukhopadhyay 
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25 Sandip Sinha Memorial Family Scholarship UK                 25,000 

Late Sandip Sinha’s  (91 ME) family (Alok, 

Maya & Amit Sinha; Purnendu & Sipra Sen; 

Pushpasis & Late Anjana Sinha )

GOPAL  GOVIND ETC 3rd

26 Mohitosh Saha Memorial Scholarship No. 1 USA                 25,000 Santosh K Saha (63 CE) SATYAM  YADAV CST 4th

27 Mohitosh Saha Memorial Scholarship No. 2 USA                 25,000 Santosh K Saha (63 CE) PRATEEK RADHEKUMAR YADAV ETC 3rd

28 Indrajit and Basanti Ray Memorial Scholarship USA                 25,000 Biswajit Ray (81 EE) SOURAV MILAN DEBNATH EE 4th

29 Shinjan Majumder Memorial Scholarship 1 USA                 25,000 Rita & Jayanta Majumder (63CE) SAKSHI  JHA ETC 4th

30 Shinjan Majumder Memorial Scholarship 2 USA                 25,000 Rita & Jayanta Majumder (63CE) SUJAL  WATMODE EE 1st

31
Hemanta Deb and Chapala Deb Memorial 

Scholarship
USA                 25,000 Arun Deb (57 CE) EPPA  MANIPREETHAM EE 4th

32 Khagendra Bijay Saha Memorial Scholarship USA                 25,000 Biman Saha (89 ETC) ADITYA  RAJ EE 4th

33
Jyotish Chandra & Bela Rani Chaki Memorial

Scholarship
USA                 25,000 Sanjib Chaki (72 CE) ANCHAL  AGRAWAL IT 4th

34 Mr & Mrs D Ganguli Memorial Scholarship USA                 25,000 Shyam S Ganguly (68 ME) ARITRA  MONDAL ETC 2nd

35 Golap Das Memorial Scholarship USA                 25,000 Priya Das (63 ME) NANNURU  SAI SRIKAR NAIDU AAM 4th

36 Suhas Choudry Memorial Scholarship USA                 25,000 Friend of Late Suhas Choudry (57CE) PRIYA  SINGH EE 4th

37 Jyoti Lal Das Memorial Scholarship USA                 25,000 Anuradha Saha (69EE) ABHISHEK  KUMAR ME 4th

38 Chandi Mandal Memorial Scholarship USA                 25,000 
Jayanti Mandal w/o Late Chandi Mandal (60 

CE)
JASMINE HAFIZ RAHAMAN MALLICK MET 4th

39
Krishna Prasad and Kalyani Mazumder Memorial 

Scholarship
USA                 25,000 Alok Majumdar (67 ME) MUVVALA  CHARITHA ETC 4th
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40 Sikha Chanda Memorial Scholarship USA                 25,000 Anasua Deb and Abhishek Chanda (CST’08) SANJEEV  KUMAR MIN 3rd

41 Pundit K.C. Paul & S. Paul Memorial Scholarship USA                 25,000 Pallab Paul (84 ME) SHIVAM  KUMAR EE 2nd

42 Apurba Kumar Dasgupta Memorial Scholarship INDIA                 25,000 Smt. Kasturi Dasgupta SURYANSH  SINGH EE 3rd

43
"Remembering A-Mit-wa" Memorial Scholarship 

No. 1
Global                 25,000 Alumni of 2000 Mechanical batch worldwide RAKESH  KUMAR ME 1st

44
"Remembering A-Mit-wa" Memorial Scholarship 

No. 2
Global                 25,000 Alumni of 2000 Mechanical batch worldwide SUKUL  KUMAR ME 2nd

45
"Remembering A-Mit-wa" Memorial Scholarship 

No. 3
Global                 25,000 Alumni of 2000 Mechanical batch worldwide SHREEN  TABASUM ME 2nd

46 Smt. Bela Bhattacharyya Memorial Scholarship USA                 25,000 Amitava Bhattacharyya (98 EE) GEETANJALI  NA EE 3rd

47 Asish Kumar Saha Memorial Scholarship No. 1 INDIA                 25,000 

Smt. Krishna Saha w/o Late Asish Kumar 

Saha (72 CE) and m/o Ashirbani Saha (2006 

ETC)

VIJAY KUMAR YADAV IT 2nd

48
Dilip Kumar Sen and Mandira Sen Memorial 

Scholarship
USA                 25,000 Sagnika Sen (EE 98) RITAJA  DAS EE 3rd

49  BEC 1964 Abhijit Niyogi Memorial Scholarship INDIA                 25,000 
Smt. Ranjita Niyogi w/o Late Abhijit Niyogi 

(64 MET)
ARITRA DUTTA MET 3rd

50
Sadhan Chandra Ghosh and Bhaktimati Ghosh 

Memorial Scholarship
India                 25,000 Sanat Ghosh (1964 CE) ARITRO  KANGSABANIK CE 4th

51 Mala Biswas Memorial Scholarship INDIA                 25,000 Sushanta Kumar Biswas (ARCH ) GOURAV DUTTA ARCH 5th

52
Somendra Nath Barman (Kanu) Memorial 

Scholarship
INDIA                 25,000 Soumyadeep Barman VIDHAN  PRAJAPATI ME 2nd

53 Sajal Paul Memorial Scholarship for male INDIA                 25,000 Saurav Taran (2014 ME) SOUMIK  ROY ME 1st

54 Sajal Paul Memorial Scholarship for female INDIA                 25,000 Saurav Taran (2014 ME) MANISHA  SINGH ME 3rd
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55 Sripati Bhattacharya Memorial Scholarship USA                 25,000 Sheela Bhattacharya ANMOL  SHUKLA CE 3rd

56 Byanjana Mukhopadhyay Memorial Scholarship INDIA                 25,000 Anjan Mukhopadhyay DEEPTI VINOD BARAI MIN 3rd

57 Nabakumar Das Memorial Scholarship
Canada/ 

India
                25,000 Tapas Das (1978 CE) VIJENDRA PRATAP SINGH CE 1st

TOTAL:            14,25,000 

2. INDIVIDUAL SPONSORED SCHOLARSHIPS

Sl. Scholarship Title
Country of 

Origin

Total Amount 

(Rs.)
Name of Donor(s) Recipients name Dept Year

1 Encon Engineers Scholarship INDIA                 25,000 Kanai Banerjee (83 EE) HITESH  KUMAR COMST 2nd

2 Tushar Bhattacharya Scholarship INDIA                 25,000 Tushar Bhattacharya (87 EE) SHIVAM  DWIVEDI EE 2nd

3 Minu Deepti Scholarship INDIA                 25,000 Anibrata Routh (2003 CE) PUSHPIKA  PATEL AAM 2nd

4 Dr. Elizabeth E. Sengupta Scholarship USA                 25,000 
Dr. Elizabeth E. Sengupta (w/o Late G. 

Sengupta, 59 MET)
AKANSHI  SHARMA COMST 2nd

5 Saswata Mishra Scholarship USA                 25,000 Saswata Mishra (94 CST) UTKARSH KUMAR MISHRA MIN 4th

6 Prabal Mukherji & Swapna Ghosh Scholarship USA                 25,000 
Prabal Mukherji (63ME) & Swapna Ghosh 

(66EE)
SONAKSHI  KHYAMA IT 3rd

7 Vijaya Mantri Scholarship INDIA                 25,000 Prashant Mantri (2014 ME) Arya Pratap Singh IT 3rd

8 Nand Kishor Mantri Scholarship INDIA                 25,000 Prashant Mantri (2014 ME) SATISH KUMAR SINGH IT 3rd

9
Ujjal Dasgupta Scholarship for Civil Engineering - 

No. 1
USA                 25,000 Ujjal Dasgupta ('68 CE) DHANANJAY  MISHRA CE 2nd
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10
Ujjal Dasgupta Scholarship for Civil Engineering - 

No. 2
USA                 25,000 Ujjal Dasgupta ('68 CE) DIVYANSH  SRIVASTAV CE 3rd

TOTAL:              2,50,000 

3. GROUP SPONSORED SCHOLARSHIPS

Sl. Scholarship Title
Country of 

Origin

Total Amount 

(Rs.)
Name of Donor(s) Recipients name Dept Year

1 BECAA Maharashtra Scholarship No.1 INDIA                 25,000 BECAA Maharasthra PANKAJ  YADAV IT 4th

2 BECAA Maharashtra Scholarship No.2 INDIA                 25,000 BECAA Maharasthra VISHAL  MISHRA CE 2nd

3 BECAA Maharashtra Scholarship No.3 INDIA                 25,000 BECAA Maharasthra RAVINEESH  SINGH COMST 2nd 

4 Class of 1983 Scholarship – No. 1 USA                 25,000 
Donation from Ashish Basu, Swapan Mondal, 

Amitbha & Lipika Chatterjee, Bhaskar T.
ANKIT  KUMAR EE 4th

5 Class of 1983 Scholarship – No. 2 INDIA                 25,000 1983 batch alumni in INDIA PAYAL  INGLE CE 3rd

6 Class of 1983 Scholarship – No. 3 INDIA                 25,000 1983 batch alumni in INDIA Sarah Jane Tapno CST 4th

7 BECAA 5761 Scholarship No. 1 Global                 25,000 Alumni of 1961 batch worldwide Ritu Shaw ME 3rd

8 BECAA 5761 Scholarship No. 2 Global                 25,000 Alumni of 1961 batch worldwide Aniruddha Pal BioMedical M.Tech 1st

9 BECAA – Southern California Scholarship USA                 25,000 BECAA – Southern California RESWAV  ADHIKARY CE 4th

10 Amlan Jyoti Basu Memorial UAE Scholarship UAE                 25,000 BESU Poribar UAE   NAMRATA SINGH PATEL CE 3RD

11 BECAA UAE  Scholarship No. 2 UAE                 25,000 BESU Poribar UAE  SNEHA GUPTA CST 2ND
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12 BECAA Canada Scholarship No.1 CANADA                 25,000 BECAA Canada AYUSH MISHRA IT 2ND

13 BEC 2003 (Architecture 2004) Batch Scholarship Global                 25,000 Alumni of 2003 (Arch 2004) Batch worldwide  VARUN CHALLAGUNDLA CST 3RD

14 BEC Mechanical 2K Scholarship No. 1 Global                 25,000 Alumni of 2000 Mechanical batch worldwide AMARESH  SANTRA ME 2nd
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15 BEC Mechanical 2K Scholarship No. 2 Global                 25,000 Alumni of 2000 Mechanical batch worldwide SOUGATA  GHOSH ME 2nd

16 BEC Mechanical 2K Scholarship No. 3 Global                 25,000 Alumni of 2000 Mechanical batch worldwide RAHUL  YADAV ME 2nd

17 BEC MET-98 scholarship INDIA                 25,000 Metallurgical Engineering - Batch of 98 MANISHI  PATRA MET 1st

18 BECA 1964 Scholarship No. 1 Global                 25,000 Alumni of 1964 batch worldwide ANANT KRISHNA TIWARI EE 2nd

19 BECA 1964 Scholarship No. 2 Global                 25,000 Alumni of 1964 batch worldwide TRISHNA  GUPTA EE 1st

20 BEC-Class of 1995 Scholarship-1 INDIA                 25,000 Alumni of Class of 1995 worldwide JAYANT KUMAR YADAV IT 1st

21 BEC-Class of 1995 Scholarship-2 INDIA                 25,000 Alumni of Class of 1995 worldwide VIPIN KUMAR CHAUDHARY ETC 3rd

22 BISWANJALI Scholarship # 1 INDIA                 25,000 Somnath Ghosh (1988 CE ) SHRISHTI GUPTA CE 2ND

23 BEC MET-98 scholarship 2 Global                 25,000 Metallurgical Engineering - Batch of 98 MOHAMMAD MUZAMMIL KHAN MET 4th

24 BEC-Class of 1988 - 35th Anniversary Scholarship USA                 25,000 Class of 1988 PRATIK  RAJ MET 2nd

25 BISWANJALI Scholarship # 2 INDIA                 25,000 Somnath Ghosh (1988 CE ) VAISHNAVI YADAV CE 3rd

TOTAL:              6,25,000 

4. SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIPS FOR 1st. YEAR STUDENTS 

Sl. 

No.
Grant Title

Country of 

Origin
Amount Name of Donor(s) Recipients name Dept Year

1
Anil Kumar Deb & Sadhana Deb Memorial 

Scholarship 1
USA                 25,000 Arun Deb (1957 CE) KAJAL  MAZUMDAR CE 1st

GAABESU Scholarships 2025-26 - FINAL donor and recipients list 8 of 9 Rev. 2



2
Anil Kumar Deb & Sadhana Deb Memorial 

Scholarship 2
USA                 25,000 Arun Deb (1957 CE) ANKUSH  KUMAR CE 1st

3 Biswanjali Scholarship INDIA                 25,000 Somnath Ghosh (1988 CE) SANDEEP  KUMAR CE 1st

                75,000 

Scholarships Grand Total (2024-25) : Rs. 23,75,000      
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